
Meeting Cycle/Sequence – Fall Semester 2021 
 

Cycle I 

 

August Faculty Development/Governance Days (August 17-19) 
Organizational meetings for Divisions and Academic Programs. 

Faculty Meeting- During Faculty Development Days 

 
   (Classes Begin Tuesday, August 24) 

 

Committees  Meeting before or on Tuesday, August 31 

 

Divisions  Meeting before or on Tuesday, September 7 

 

Committees  Meeting before or on Tuesday, September 14 

 

Faculty Meeting Tuesday, September 21, 4:00 p.m.  

 

Cycle II 

 

Committees  Meeting before or on Tuesday, September 28 

 

Divisions  Meeting before or on Tuesday, October 5 

 

Committees  Meeting before or on Tuesday, October 12 

 

Faculty Meeting Tuesday, October 26, 4:00 p.m.  

 

 

Cycle III 

 

 

Advising Day  Tuesday, November 2 

(no meetings) 

 

Committees  Meeting before or on Tuesday, November 9 

 

Divisions  Meeting before or on Tuesday, November 16 

 

Faculty Meeting Tuesday, November 30, 4:00 p.m.  

 

Committees  Meeting before or on Tuesday, December 7 

 

Note:  Committees and divisions may need to meet more frequently, and may schedule meeting 

times other than Tuesdays at 4:00 p.m., so long as they observe the sequence above in each cycle 

to facilitate communication and consultation back and forth among divisions and committees. 


